2.5GHz Chip Antenna with No GND clearance required P/N 2500AT43A0100
Detail Specification:   10/28/2013 Page 1 of 5
No. Function
In mm 1
L ± ± 2
W ± ± 3
T ± ± 4
a1 ± ± 5

ver 2.0 2013 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Packing Style
Bulk (loose pieces) Suffix = S eg.2500AT43A0100S
T & R Suffix = E eg. 2500AT43A0100E
T & R (Reverse) Suffix = R eg. 2500AT43A0100R (MOQ Applies)
100% Tin Suffix = None eg. 2500AT43A0100(S, E, R)
Eval Board (1-port
SMA antenna test
boards)
2500AT43A0100-EB1SMA (Page 2)
More Details www.johansontechnology.com/ipc-pn-explained
Storage Conditions and Shelf Life (On T&R or Bulk)
Temperature: +5C to +35°C Shelf Life: 18 months max.
Relative Humidity: 45 to 75%